Air Filter

27.964.00

8003453098114

Applications

AGRIFULL

100 Serie 100 (Fiat 8065.06)
100 Serie 100 DT (Fiat 8065.06)
110 Serie 110 (Fiat 8065.05)
110 Serie 110 DT (Fiat 8065.05)
90 Serie 90 (Fiat 8055.05)

90 Serie 90 DT (Fiat 8055.05)

DEUTZ FAHR
Agroprima Serie 4.31
Agroprima Serie 4.51
Agroprima Serie 4.56
Hopfen Serie 4.57 H

FIATAGRI

500 Serie 580
500 Serie 580 DT
55 Serie 85-55

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A: 85.0
B: 74.0
C.17.0
D:95.0
H: 305.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 100x100x310 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 288

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 387 g

Gross weight filter + box: 523 g

Connected filters: 27.531.00




Air Filter

27.964.00

55 Serie 95-55

600 Serie 680

600 Serie 680 DT

600 Serie 680 DTH

700 Serie 780

700 Serie 780 DT

800 Serie 855 C

800 Serie 880

800 Serie 880 DT

800 Serie 880-5 (8055.04)
800 Serie 880-5 DT (8055.04)
90 Serie 100-90

90 Serie 100-90

90 Serie 100-90 DT

90 Serie 100-90 DT

90 Serie 110-90

90 Serie 110-90

90 Serie 110-90 DT

90 Serie 110-90 DT

90 Serie 55-90 (8035.06)

90 Serie 55-90 DT (8035.06)
90 Serie 60-90 (8035.05)

90 Serie 60-90 DT (8035.05)
90 Serie 70-90 (8045.06)

90 Serie 70-90 (8045.06)

90 Serie 70-90 DT (8045.06)
90 Serie 70-90 DT (8045.06)
90 Serie 80-90 (8045.05) 01/84 — 12/92
90 Serie 80-90 (8045.05) 01/84 — 12/92
90 Serie 80-90 DT (8045.05)
90 Serie 80-90 DT (8045.05)
90 Serie 90-90

90 Serie 90-90

90 Serie 90-90 DT

90 Serie 90-90 DT

900 Serie 905 C

900 Serie 955 C

900 Serie 955 C Super

900 Serie 980

900 Serie 980

900 Serie 980 DT

900 Serie 980 DT

FILTERS




Air Filter UFI

FILTERS

27.964.00

HUERLIMANN
H 5000 Serie H 5110 ((5 cyl.)) — 08/81
H 6000 Serie H 6130 — 08/81

IHC (GB)

100 Serie 100 B Serie |l
100 Serie 125 B Serie |l
TD Serie TD 6 B

TD Serie TD 8 D Serie ll

IVECO OM

25 Serie 25 H2
25 Serie 25 H4
25 Serie 25 M2
25 Serie 25 M4
30 Serie 30 H2
30 Serie 30 H4
30 Serie 30 M2
30 Serie 30 M4

JOHN DEERE

5000 Serie 5400 (CD3029TAT02) 52kW 71HP 01/92 — 12/97
5000 Serie 5400N (CD3029TAT02) 52kW 71HP 01/92 — 12/97
5000 Serie 5500 (CD4039TATO01) 59kW 80HP 01/95 — 12/97
5000 Serie 5500N (CD4039TATO01) 59kW 80HP 01/95 — 12/97

KHD
DX 6 Serie DX 6.05 (F6L912) 71kW 97HP 05/86 — 12/91
DX Serie DX 110 (F6L912) 05/78 — 10/86

DX Serie DX 110 A (F6L912) 05/78 — 10/86

DX Serie DX 120 (F6L913) 05/80 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 120 A (F6L913) 05/80 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 80 (F4L913) 07/82 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 80 A (F4L913) 07/82 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 85 (F5L912) 04/78 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 85 A (F5L912) 04/78 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 86 (BF4L913T) 01/82 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 86 A (BF4L913T) 01/82 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 90 (F5L912) 05/78 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 90 A (F5L912) 05/78 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 92 (BF4L913T) 01/82 — 01/86

DX Serie DX 92 A (BF4L913T) 01/82 — 01/86




Air Filter

27.964.00

SAME
Explorer175C

Explorer 1 75 C Ergomatic

SOMECA
980 Serie 980
980 Serie 980 DT

Cross references

AIR REFINER
ALCO FILTERS
AP FILTERS
AVELING BARFORD
AVELING BARFORD
BALDWIN
CASE IH
CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
COOPERS
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
EUROFILTER
FIAAM

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FISPA
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

FRAM

GFT FILTERS
GPC

GUD
HASTINGS
HIFI FILTER
JOHN DEERE
JUDICA

KHD

KHD
KRALINATOR

ARM12-4165
MD7220
AP3533
9007585
9007611
PA2670
3124012R1
MA583
AZA335
AZA335T
9637
P12-4165
P127787
P775457
9-12
FLI6457
1909117
5102240
9933226
FAC800
AF4165
CA4360
CA4360SY
GFHOO06
FC319
ADG708
AF2187
SA14115
RE45828
FA1319
04319256
4319256
LA1259

FILTERS




Air Filter

27.964.00

LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MIKROFILT

NEW HOLLAND

PBR

SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SDF PARTS
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP

TEHO FILTER
VIRGIS

WOODGATE

LAF8618
CF9002x
11.1054
1909117
Al3379
SA256
9.23.256.17
2.4249.370.1
SL6348
S7250 A
A527
TM134
ILM327-2
ST-12229
WGA340S

FILTERS




